Thank you
for being a friend!

FESTIVAL OF CHILDREN®

SEPTEMBER 7th - 29th
SOUTH COAST PLAZA

Showcasing over 70 charities
Over 100 shows, activities and events

festivalofchildren.org

Connect with us on
Oand @@FestivalofChiIdrenFoundation
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Festwwal of Childrven
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

All events are free to the public.

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 7TH

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4.00 pm

Jewel Court
1:30 pm

Face Painting hosted by OCSA

Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL

Wellness Village Resource Center
Opening Ceremonies featuring The Hi-Tops
Sage Hill School Arts Showcase

Bob Baker Marionette Theater

Arts and Learning Conservatory
Anaheim Ballet

Bob Baker Marionettes

Yo Gabba GabbalLand!

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 8TH

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4.00 pm

Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL
Wellness Village Resource Center
Mater Dei Performing Arts Showcase
FOCUS Dance Center

The Joy of Dance

Ballet Etudes

Island Inspirations
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SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 2157

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4.00 pm
Jewel Court
1:30 pm
3:30 pm

Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL
Wellness Village Resource Center
Danza Artes de México

Halau Hula Lani Ola

Premier Ballet School of OC
Sarah GrandPre Studio Singers
Thistle Irish Dance

The All-American Boys Chorus
The All-American Boys Chorus

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 22ND

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm

Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL
Wellness Village Resource Center
Claudia de la Cruz Flamenco Institute

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 14TH

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm Arts & Crafts hosted by

Chuck Jones Center for Creativity
Wellness Village Resource Center
Broadway on Tour

KidSingers

Festival Ballet Theatre

Viorhythm

FreshStart Music Studio

1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4.00 pm

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15TH

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4.00 pm

Jewel Court
1:30 pm

Arts & Crafts hosted by DotDotPlay
Wellness Village Resource Center
Bob White Kenpo Karate Studio
BGCHV Clubhouse Academy
Huston Performing Arts

MYARTS Showcase

The Music Room

Orange County Aerial Arts-the performing
troupe of the Ruby Karen Project
Orange County Aerial Arts-the performing
troupe of the Ruby Karen Project

3:30 pm

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28TH

Carousel Court
12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4.00 pm
Jewel Court
1:30 pm
3:30 pm

Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL
Wellness Village Resource Center
St John the Baptist Clover Choir
HBP Dance Extreme

OCSA Las Estrellas Ballet Folklorico
Godfrey the Magician

OCCTAC Student Showcase

Reverb Tap Company
Reverb Tap Company

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH

Carousel Court

12:00-4 pm Arts & Crafts hosted by NCL

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:40 pm
3:15 pm

4.00 pm

Jewel Court
12:30 pm

2:30 pm

On the Edge Dance Studio

V&I Dance

Orange County Song and Dance
OCSA Bel Canto Singers

Prehistoric Pets Animal Show

Avanti Aerial
Freedom Aerial
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12:00-4 pm
1:00-3 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Face Painting hosted by OCSA

Wellness Village Resource Center
Grandeza Mexicana Folk Ballet Company
OCSA MONTAGE!

Center Stage Studio

Pacific Theatre Ballet

Closing Ceremonies featuring The Hi-Tops




